— 516 Runda

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski ,
18-20.09.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 D4 3500, +3500, D5 - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 2 ZIELONKA J. - Radical SR8 130055 _ -
1 135457 120041056  PO- 6-#991 SZYMANSKI J. - Porsche 911 GT , o555 Po. 10 - # 46 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf TCR +a0ess
5 131,965 14:06:13.021 1 1:35.184 14:04:44.184 1 1:42.097 14:04:50.926
3 1.45.033 14:07:58.054 2 1:33.927 14:06:18.111 2 1:44.470 14:06:35.396
4 17:13.401 14:25:11 455 3 1:42.308 14:08:00.419 3 1:58.290 14:08:33.686
s 131,893 14:26:43.348 4 16:13.994 14:24:14.413 4 17:27.391 14:26:01.077
6 1:30.955 14:28:14.303 5 1:39.434 14:25:53.847 5 1:41.844 14:27:42.921
; 1:30.564 14:29:44.867 6 1:33.571 14:27:27.418 6 1:40.720 14:29:23.641
8 130,546 14:31:15.413 7 1:43.715 14:29:11.133 7 1:40.894 14:31:04.535
9 1:32.048 14:32:47.461 & KERAL WREDEL
10 1:30.032 14:34:17.493 Po. 11-#15BIGOS A. - BMW E46 + ;;fGFgS;
Po. 7 - # 48 WISNIOWSKI J. - BMW M3 R 8%'3? 1 2:53.947 14:09:46.615
Po. 2- # 11 PIENIAZEK P. - Radical SRS . g.g 6F|5rs7t 1 1:38.242 14:04:45.210 2 14:59.244 14:24:45.859
1 132,492 12:03:52.772 2 1:37.071 14:06:22.281 3 1:58.063 14:26:43.922
2 1:30.689 14:05:23.461 3 14:19.631 14:20:41.912 4 1:54.055 14:28:37.977
4 3:57.105 14:24:39.017 5 1:53.842 14:30:31.819
Po. 3 - # 1 MIEKOS M. - Lamborghini Huraca . ggf;sr;t 5 2:09.798 14:26:48.815 6 1:53.825 14:32:25.644
1 1:50.910 14:08:24.791 7 1:52.685 14:34:18.329
) 15:29.349 1423554140  PO- 8- #153 STOLARCZYK L. - VW GO TCR  , 07 3y
3 1:31.701 14:25:25.841 1 AOSAAE VD2
4 1:30.985 14:26:56.826 2 1:44.797 14:05:58.669
3 1:57.083 14:07:55.752
Po. 4 - # 4 BEAZEK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 CUE  , ) 315 4 16:50.058 14:24:45.810
1 1:32.825 14:04:10.106 5 1:39.776 14:26:25.586
2 1:32.244 14:05:42.350 6 1:37.404 14:28:02.990
3 1:35.823 14:07:18.173 7 3:27.142 14:31:30.132
4 2:30.003 14:09:48.176 8 1:40.321 14:33:10.453
5 14:59.809 14:24:47.985
6 1:34.734 14:26:22.719  Po.9-#3 RDEST M. - Seat Leon + ggszzlxr:st
; 132,688 14:27:55.407 1 2:07.161 14:07:43.168
8 132,684 14:29:28.091 2 16:22.912 14:24:06.080
3 1:39.216 14:25:45.296
Po. 5 - # 5 DARMETKO M. - Porsche 891GT3 , b sty 4 1:38.689 14:27:23.985
1 1:33.913 14:04:20.495 5 1:38.666 14:29:02.651
2 1:32.889 14:05:53.384 6 1:38.278 14:30:40.929
3 1:45.024 14:07:38.408 7 1:42.020 14:32:22.949

Fastest lap: 1:30.032
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